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0,50 m
21 de Julio de 2019

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2)

(A Dos fases)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

COCOLISO
NONE / NONE /2002 /
MALE / PIO / PONI S.1.

TITAN DE VALGRANDE

NONE / NONE / 2014 /
MALE / NEGRA /
ASTURCON

CAPEREA
NONE / NONE / 2007 /
FEMALE / NEGRA /
ASTURCON

KITTY
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA /
CRUZ

DUBAI
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
MALE / CASTANA / NONE

ALONDRA PR
CALLUCCIO C/ NAJERA
DR /2011 /FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

PANTOUFLE
NONE / NONE /2004 /

L.A.C.

40389

AS4623

AS4612

130667

92035

142174

24631

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

RODRIGUEZ SAENZ,
Celia

BREZO ALVAREZ GARCIA
/ NONE

MORAN VILLA, Olaya
NONE / NONE

CUADRIELLO
GONZALEZ, Nicolas
NONE / NONE

MERINO HERRERO,
Maria
MARIA HERRERO
GONZALEZ-NICOLAS /
NONE

DIAZ FERNANDEZ,
Julio
PROMOCIONES ARTIME
ATIAS / NONE

PRADO RODRIGUEZ,
Miriam
OSBORNE DIEZ,
FERNANDO / MIRIAM
PRADO RODRIGUEZ

BORHO GIRON,
Jimena

L.D.N.

167550

AS7610

AS7902

240196

150655

6105

256237

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

EL ForciN

CSN3*- 19 al 21 julio 2019

Pista / Arena: None
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www.secretariasecuestres.com

None



)
/

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
oS SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FEMALE / PERLA /
ISABELA / CRUZ

8 DOUBLE P S
MEREDITH
NONE / NONE / 2005 /
FEMALE / CASTANA /
VIATKA

9 SUSSI VG
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
FEMALE / CASTANA /
CRUZ

10 CHARLY DE
LAMADRID
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
GELDING / TORDA / AH.A.

11 PRINCE BAYARD
NONE / NONE / 1993/
MALE / CASTANA / IRISH
SPORT HORSE

12 COCOoLIsO
NONE / NONE / 2002 /
MALE / PIO / PONI S.1.

13 TITAN DE VALGRANDE
NONE / NONE / 2014 /

MALE / NEGRA /
ASTURCON

L.A.C.

AS4143

AS4000

111013

112546

40389

AS4623

EL ForciN

CSN3*- 19 al 21 julio 2019

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

JORGE JUAN DOMINGUEZ
FERNANDEZ / NONE

GUTIERREZ GARCIA,
Raquel
NONE / NONE

GUTIERREZ BLANCO,
Natalia
NONE / NONE

GONZALEZ BUSTO,
Laura
PROMOCIONES ARTIME
ARIAS / NONE

MOLINA GAMBOA,
Alejandra
CAROLINA ARESU
GARCIA-OBREGON /
NONE

ALVAREZ GARCIA,
Brezo
BREZO ALVAREZ GARCIA
/ NONE

FANJUL SUAREZ, Sofia

NONE / NONE

A

L.D.N.

207661

AS7937

AS7378

MA68720

238166

237598

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES
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